
                                                 

Tuesday September 9 2014 8am - 4pm
Richmond Olympic Oval 6111 River Rd, 
Richmond, BC, V7C 0A2

Free Parking and Free Shuttle Service 
Park at Lansdowne Mall (Sky Train Station) 
Shuttle to and from REE every 10 - 15 mins.

A limited amount of pay parking is available at the Oval.

Admission $2 
(Car poolers, cyclists and transit users free)

Free food and drinks 
(including a hot buffet lunch - 11.30 to 1pm)

REESOURCE SCHEDULE
People who are acknowledged experts in their field will be available to answer your questions. Each person
will  be at the designated table for one hour at the time indicated. They have been asked  not to make a
presentation; instead you can cut to the chase and pick their brains.

9:
30

R1 OT & PT Clinical Resource – Regional Education Sarah Pike & Phil Sweeney
R2 Early Response - Concussion Susan Barlow & Jennifer Loffree 
R3 Vocational Opportunities Karen McCombie
R4 PT Clinical Resource - Cardio Respiratory & Chronic Disease Care Rosalyn Jones

10
.3

0 R1 OT &PT Clinical Resource – Neuro/ Spine population Melissa Austin & Nicole Acerra
R2 Splinting and  Orthotics Sarah Verrall
R3 Wound care & Bowel and Bladder Management Bonnie Venables & Cathy Nevens 
R4 Deep tissue injury and Pressure Ulcer Etiology Brenlee Mogul Rotman 

Noon Funding Panel
12.45pm Equipment Trial Assessment Fee (starting January 2015) HME Dealers Association

1:
30

R1 OT &PT Clinical Resource –Seniors Health & Residential Care Jeanette Boily & Steve Longstaff
R2 Home Accessibility and Modifications Allan Barnes
R3 Consumer Perspectives – Facing Adversity with a Positive Attitude Glenda Standeven & Walt Lawrence
R4 Accessing Resources for People with a Disability Alisha Maxfield 

 

2:
30

R1 OT & PT Practice Leads – Anything you were afraid to ask Patti Erlendson & Nancy Cho
R2 Community Rehab and Resource Team Wendy Bufton
R3 Strategies for Addressing Elder Abuse/Mistreatment. Jeff Boniface 
R4 Seating, Positioning and Skin Integrity Awareness Lindsay Alford



49 Bespoke 866 827 4548 49bespoke.com 56A Dressing Needs 800 817 4365 adressingneeds.com 14
A-1 Wheelchairs Unltd. 604 530 1735 a-1wheelchairs.ca 47
Ability Healthcare 604 540 2270 abilityhealth.ca 22
Acc. Home & Prop. Svcs 604 259 9774 accessable.ca 15
Access Comm.Therapists 604 220 1890 accesstherapists.com 48
Access Transit 778 452 2860 coastmountainbus.com 81
Advanced Health Care 604 340 2709 advancedhealthcare.ca 27
Advanced Mobility 604 293 0002 advancedmobility.ca 19
AEL 414 755 4834 www.aelseating.com 78
AIM 604 580 0112 aimvancouver.com 87
AMG Medical 800 361 2210 amgmedical.com 60
Amputee Coallition BC  acbc.org 75
ArjoHuntleigh 800 665 4831 arjohuntleigh.com 93
Arthritis Society 604 875 5002 arthritis.ca/bc 73
Artisan/Nighthawk 800 661 6247 nthawk.com 10
Associated Health Sys. 604 591 8012 associatedhealthsystems.com 06
Ataxia Canada West 604-273-8510 lacaf.org 74
Aus.Sheepskin App. 306 934 7119 australianmedicalsheepskins.com 40
Award Prosthetics 604 298 0236 awardprosthetics.com 57
BC Housing 604 433 2218 bchousing.org 82
BC Medequip HHC 604 888 8811 bcmedequip.com 21
BC Wheelchair Sports 604 333 3520 bcwheelchairsports.com 91
BCITS 604 326 0175 bcits.org 86
Blake Medical 905 560 0773 blakemedical.ca 62
BLAST 604 253 2390 turtletalk.ca 80
Broda Seating 800 668 0637 brodaseating.com 66
Can Am Mobility 866 423 0003 canammobility.com B
Can. Home Elevator 604 971 3882 canadahomeelevator.com 65
Canadialog 888 730 0003 canadialog.com 79
CAOT- BC 800 434 2268 caot.ca Reg
CAYA 604 261 9450 cayabc.org 34
Chair Stuff 604 876 4133 chairstuff.com 71
Chairlines 604 736 7623 chairlines.com 07
Convaid 800 552 1020 convaid.com 63
CPABC 604 408 9484 bccerebralpalsy.com 84
CS Mounting 604 726 6214 csmounts@gmail.com 38
D & D Systems 800 854 8458 thundertilt.com 52
Davies HHC 604 985 1481 daviesrx.com 39
Drive Medical 905 787 2275 drivemedical.com 26
Duramed Designs 778 235 5350 duramed-designs.com 50
Dynamic HCS 519 942 8441 dynamichcs.com 28
Eclipse Medical 877 540 0114 eclipsemedical.com 43
EMP/BFF 604 274 3626 essentialmedicalproducts.com 46
Epical Solutions 306 531 3131 epicalsolutions.com 69
Evolution Tech. 800 556 2558 evolution.ca 03
Future Mobility 888 737 4011 futuremobility.ca 02
GF Strong ATSS 604 737 6263 assistive-technology.ca 34
Golden Tech 604 970 4915 goldentech.com 24
Handicare Inc 800 514 7061 handicare.ca 23
HealthMed 604 588 1662 healthmed.ca 29
HME Mobility 604 821 0075 hmebc.com 32
Home2stay 604 259 1211 home2stay.ca 53
Hope Haven . 604 882 1412 hopehaveninternational.org 88
Human Care 800 267 3552 Humancaregroup.com 24

Icon Wheelchairs 888 461 5759 iconwheelchairs.com 67
Innovators 1993 Inc 800 763 6370 innovatorsinc.biz 59
Invacare 800 668 5324 invacare.ca 18
Kenda 866 827 4548 49bespoke.com 56
Ki Mobility 866 827 4548 49bespoke.com 56
LifeSupply 604 336 0622 lifesupply.com 20
MacDonald's HHC 604 872 5496 macdonaldsrx.com 53

                                                 



Medichair 778 549 3880 medichair.com 55
Mobility Matters 604 970 4915 safehip.ca 24
Motion Composites 604 970 4915 motioncomposites.com 28
Motion Specialties 604 516 0009 motionbc.com 51
MS Society BC 604 689 3144 mssociety.ca 76
MV-1 888 870 8147 mv1canada.com D
Neil Squire Soc. 604 473 9363 neilsquire.ca 41
OASIS 604 875 4111  37
Opportunities Fund 604 451 5511  90
Orca Health Care 604 312 7316 orcahealthcare.com 08
Ottobock 800 665 3327 ottobock.ca 11
Patterson Medical 800 665 9200 pattersonmedical.com 16
PDG 604 323 9220 pdgmobility.com 24
Permobil 800 736 0925 permobil.com 61
Personal Aide 604 277 7493 personal-aide.com 30
Pride / Quantum 888 570 1113 quantumrehab.com 44
Priority Posture Sys. 604 434 3445 priorityposture.ca A
Pro Bed 604 852 3096 pro-bed.com 45
Proudrider 819 352 7301 proudrider.ca 13
Quart HC West 778 239 9233 quarthealthcarewest.com 46
Ranger Wheelchairs 604 590 4310 rangerwheelchairs.com 0
Red Cross 604 709 6600 redcross.ca 85
Regency Medical 604 434 1383 regencymed.com 05
Ride Designs 866 781 1633 ridedesigns.com 54
Rmd.Ctr. for Disability 604 232 2404 rcdrichmond.org 89
Self Care HHC 604 872 5800 selfcarehome.com 09
Sexual Health Rehab 604 737 6233  36
Shoppers HHC 604 326 1117 shoppershomehealthcare.ca 01 C
SideStix Ventures 877 464 7849 sidestix.com 70
SOS Medical 844 220 6767 sosmedicalproducts.com 33
SportMed 604 301 2165 sportmedstore.com 49
Stanley B & D Canada 604 270 4345 sbdinc.com 58
Sunburst Medical 604 574 9909 sunburstmedical.com 72
Sunrise Medical 604 460 1569 sunrisemedical.ca 04
Sunshine   35
Sustainable Health 877 338 7711 sustainablehealthsupply.ca 68
Symmetric Designs 800 537 1724 symmetric-designs.com 42
Tetra Society 604 688 6464 tetrasociety.org 77
Thermor - Bios Living 866  5172970 biosliving.com 92
Van. Ortho. Gp 604 877 1700 vanpo.ca 25
Varilite/RGK 866 827 4548 49bespoke.com 56
VASS 604 646 8277 vass.ca 83
Westech  587 323 0022 westechhealth.com 0
Western Elevator 604 777 3787 westernelevator.com 31
Western Home Medical 403 252 6699 westernhomemedical.com 56
Wolfe Mobility 778 233 0282 wolfemobility.ca 17
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